
TERMOCOUPLES (Probes)

http://www.carrlane.com/catalog/index.cfm/27425071F0B221118070C1C512A0A1F0900101B030010543C1C0C16190D172D252A5E435D5A55
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8.0MM HIGH-WATT FLEXIBLE TUBULAR HEATERS

ITEM NO. LENGTH (mm) WATTAGE
HFH8030 300 605
HFH8035 350 675
HFH8040 400 795
HFH8045 450 910
HFH8050 500 1025
HFH8055 550 1145
HFH8060 600 1260
HFH8065 650 1380
HFH8070 700 1495
HFH8075 750 1615
HFH8080 800 1730
HFH8085 850 1845
HFH8090 900 1960
HFH8095 950 2080
HFH8100 1000 2195
HFH8105 1050 2316
HFH8110 1100 2430
HFH8115 1150 2545
HFH8120 1200 2665
HFH8125 1250 2780
HFH8130 1300 2895
HFH8135 1350 3015
HFH8140 1400 3130
HFH8145 1450 3245
HFH8150 1500 3365

6.5 & 8.0mm diameter. Operating voltage 230 Volt. Threaded pins on both ends.

Image not to scale.

OPTIONAL ITEM

RR-472-1300-100 Manifold Heater Retainer Clips

Heater Retainer Clips

Undercut Grooves

Length (tolerance +/- 1.5%)

Flexible Heated LengthUnflexible Unheated
(min. 30mm)

Unflexible Unheated
(min. 30mm)

Ceramic

~20mm

~6mm

321 Stainless Steel

6.5MM  FLEXIBLE TUBULAR HEATERS

ITEM NO. LENGTH (mm) WATTAGE
HFL650300 300 480

HFL650350 350 480

HFL650400 400 500

HFL650450 450 600

HFL650500 500 700

HFL650550 550 780

HFL650600 600 860

HFL650650 650 950

HFL650700 700 1000

HFL650750 750 1100

HFL650800 800 1100

41Flex Tubular Heaters Flex Tubular Heaters 6.5mm 
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HIGH-WATT FLEXIBLE TUBULAR HEATERS

ITEM NO. LENGTH (mm) WATTAGE
HFH8030 300 605
HFH8035 350 615
HFH8040 400 730
HFH8045 450 835
HFH8050 500 940
HFH8055 550 1050
HFH8060 600 1155
HFH8065 650 1265
HFH8070 700 1370
HFH8075 750 1480
HFH8080 800 1585
HFH8085 850 1690
HFH8090 900 1800
HFH8095 950 1910
HFH8100 1000 2015
HFH8105 1050 2125
HFH8110 1100 2230
HFH8115 1150 2335
HFH8120 1200 2445
HFH8125 1250 2555
HFH8130 1300 2655
HFH8135 1350 2765
HFH8140 1400 2870
HFH8145 1450 2980
HFH8150 1500 3090

DME Manifold Flexible Replacement Heaters

8.0mm diameter. Operating voltage 230 Volt. Threaded pins on both ends.

Image not to scale.

OPTIONAL ITEM

RR-472-13000-100 Manifold Heater Retainer Clips

Heater Retainer Clips

Undercut Grooves

Length (tolerance +/- 1.5%)

Flexible Heated LengthUnflexible Unheated
(min. 30mm)

Unflexible Unheated
(min. 30mm)

Ceramic

~20mm

~6mm

321 Stainless Steel

LOW-WATT FLEXIBLE TUBULAR HEATERS

ITEM NO. LENGTH (mm) WATTAGE
HFL8040 400 310

HFL8045 450 330

HFL8050 500 375

HFL8055 550 420

HFL8060 600 460

HFL8065 650 505

HFL8070 700 545

HFL8075 750 590

HFL8080 800 635

HFL8085 850 675

HFL8090 900 720

HFL8095 950 760

HFL8100 1000 805

HFL8105 1050 850

HFL8110 1100 890

HFL8115 1150 930

HFL8120 1200 975

HFL8125 1250 1020

HFL8130 1300 1060

HFL8135 1350 1105

HFL8140 1400 1150

HFL8145 1450 1190

HFL8150 1500 1235

NOTE: Low-watt 230V heaters are non-stock items - 4 week lead time.
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https://store.dme.net/shop-parts?isCategoryRedirect=true&productCategoryId=17803&productCatalogId=94&orgId=2
https://store.dme.net/shop-parts?isCategoryRedirect=true&productCategoryId=17803&productCatalogId=94&orgId=2


Flex Tubular Heaters Flex Tubular Heaters 8.5mm 


